
 
Academic Calendar 2023-24 

 

FALL 2023 

Classes Begin (15 Weeks Inclusive) Monday August 28 

Student Access Add/Drop Ends Friday September 1 

Interim Grades Due Friday October 6 

October Break Monday – Tuesday  October 9-10 

Last Day to Drop Friday November 3  

November Break Wednesday – Friday  November 22-24 

Classes End Friday December 8 

Finals Week  Monday – Friday  December 11-15 

Grades Due Tuesday December 19 

 
 

WINTER 2023-24 

Classes Begin (5 Week Session) Monday December 18 

Student Access Add/Drop Ends Wednesday December 20 

Last Day to Drop Friday January 5 

Classes End Friday January 19 

Grades Due Tuesday January 23 

 
 

SPRING 2024 

Classes Begin (15 Weeks Inclusive) Monday January 22 

Student Access Add/Drop Ends Friday January 26 

Interim Grades Due Friday March 1 

Spring Break Monday – Friday   March 11-15 

Last Day to Drop Friday April 5 

Classes End Friday May 3 

Finals Week  Monday – Friday  May 6-10 

Commencement Saturday May 11 

Grades Due Tuesday May 14 

 
 

SUMMER 2024 

Classes Begin (13 Week Session) Monday May 13 

Student Access Add/Drop Ends Wednesday May 15 

Last Day to Drop Friday July 12 

Classes End Friday August 9 

Grades Due Tuesday August 13 



 

Academic Calendar 2023-24 
 

PARTS-OF-TERM: FALL 2023 

Code Length Classes Begin  Classes End Finals Week Last day to Drop Grades Due 

1 Full Term (15 Weeks)  August 28 December 8 December 11-15 November 3 December 19 

5 

5 Week Course: 
1st 5 weeks of term August 28 September 29  N/A September 15 October 6 

7 

5 Week Course: 
Last 5 weeks of term November 1 December 8 December 11-15 November 22 December 19 

8 

7 Week Course: 
1st 7 weeks of term August 28 October 17  N/A September 22 October 20 

9 

7 Week Course: 
Last 7 weeks of term October 18 December 8 December 11-15 November 17 December 19 

9A 

7 Week Course: 
Alternate Start October 23 December 8 December 11-15 November 22 December 19 

A 

10 Week Course: 
1st 10 weeks of term August 28 November 7  N/A October 13 December 19 

A1 

4 Week Course: 
1st 4 weeks of term August 28 September 22  N/A September 13 October 6 

A2 

5 Week Course: 
2nd 5 Weeks of Term September 25 October 31  N/A October 13 December 19 

A3 
5 Week Course: 
3rd 5 Weeks of Term November 1 December 8 December 11-15 November 22 December 19 

B 
10 Week Course: 
Last 10 weeks of term September 25 December 8 December 11-15 November 3 December 19 

J 
12 Week Course/last 
12 weeks of term September 11 December 8 December 11-15 November 3 December 19 

EDG 
13 Week High School 
Edge Program September 6 December 8 December 11-15 November 3 December 19 
 

FALL 2023 FINALS WEEK: DECEMBER 11 – 15 

 

PARTS-OF-TERM: WINTER 2023-24 

Code Length Classes Begin  Classes End Finals Week Last day to Drop Grades Due 

1 Full Term (5 Weeks)  December 18 January 19 N/A January 5 January 23 

 

 



PARTS-OF-TERM: SPRING 2024 

Code Length Classes Begin  Classes End Finals Week Last day to Drop Grades Due 

1 Full Term (15 Weeks)  January 22 May 3 May 6-10 April 5 May 14 

6 
5 Week Course: 
1st 5 weeks of term January 22 February 23 N/A February 9 March 1 

7 
5 Week Course: 
Last 5 weeks of term April 1 May 3 May 6-10 April 19 May 14 

8 
7 Week Course: 
1st 7 weeks of term January 22 March 8 N/A  February 23 March 12 

9 
7 Week Course: 
Last 7 weeks of term March 18 May 3 May 6-10 April 12 May 14 

A 
10 Week Course: 
1st 10 weeks of term January 22 April 5 N/A February 28 May 14 

B 
10 Week Course: 
Last 10 weeks of term February 19 May 3 May 6-10 April 10 May 14 

J 
12 Week Course: 
Last 12 weeks of term February 5 May 3 May 6-10 April 5 May 14 

EDG 
15 Week High School 
EDge Program January 22 May 3 May 6-10 April 5 May 14 

 

SPRING 2024 FINALS WEEK: MAY 6 – 10 

 

  

PARTS-OF-TERM: SUMMER 2024 

Code Length Classes Begin  Classes End Finals Week Last day to Drop Grades Due 

1 Full Term (13 Weeks) May 13 August 9 N/A July 12 August 13 

D 
6 Week Course: 
1st 6 weeks of term May 13 June 21 N/A June 7 June 25 

E 
6 Week Course: 
Last 6 weeks of term July 1 August 9 N/A July 26 August 13 

 


